Il. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification

Budapest

WED 26 JUL 2023, START TIME 10:00

FP | Bib No [Name Nation Series Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5
9 13241 ALEKSI Leppa FIN | | | | | | | | |
29 17820 HARRER David ssk-oAR [ T T T T T 1 | |
30 10616 PENI Istvan Marton roh [T T T 1T 1 1 | |
31 17821 MADSEN Marcus SWE | | | | | | | | |
32 15960 PAVLIK Adrian svk- [ T T 1T 1T 1T 1 | |
STRIE
33 17126 KARAN Kuman IND LI 1 1 1 T 1 | |
34 13919 TAKACS Dezs6 BHSE | | | | | | | | |
35 16591 JANY Patrik sw- [ | [ | 1 [ ] | |
SKDU
36 17822 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor SWE | | | | | | | | |
37 12684 ARVAINimrod Bendegiz ~ ZTE LT T T T 1T 1 | |
38 17795 WEGLEHNER Raphael unonh [ T T T T T 1 | |
39 17791 SAMPSON Dane avs [ T T T T T 7 | |
40 12195 RACZ Aron o [ T T T T 1T 1 | |
41 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor HUN | | | | | | | | |
42 10693 VAS Péter evse [ T T T T T 1 | |
43 16512 FOLZER Heinz AauT-BRUL T T T T T 1 | |
44 11710 KALMAN Balint HUN | | | | | | | | |
45 10999 SZABO Marcell ZTE L T 1T 1T 1T T 1 | |
46 17792 ROSSITER Jack avs [ T T T T T 7 | |
47 10068 HARI Péter BHSE | | | | | | | | |
48 14283 LEVAI Csongor MATE-G | [ | | | | | | |
49 14075 ANTON Rizov BUL L T 1T 1T 1T T 1 | |
50 17819 MEZIAN Martin svk- | | I 1 1 T 1 | |
BRAT
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 23; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Legend BBASE6F4
BbNo  BibNumber P Firing Point
Version of 24 JUL 2023, 18:31 Q10000FSA2607231000.1.AR60_2021.0.001.pdf ~ BCFC 1 Page 1 of 1

MAGYAR SPORTLOVOK SZOVETSEGE f‘:#\ HUNGARIAN SHOOTING FEDERATION

N2

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER


https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

Il. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Qualification
Budapest
WED 26 JUL 2023, START TIME 10:00

FP | Bib No [Name Nation Series Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
10 13253 HENNA Viljanen FIN C T T T 1T 1T 1 | |
11 17804 JUHASZ Eszter Fn-pout T T T T T 1 [ |
12 11435 TOTH Anna CVIN N D I B | |
13 15958 FUNGACOVA Ema SVK | | | | | | [ | |
14 17814 SARA Vizacarra PeER [ T T T T T 1 | |
15 14076 TANYA Rizova BUL | | | | | | | | |
16 11582 TOMA Reka 1V N N I I I I | |
17 16511 FOLZER Verona AUT-BRU | | | | | | | | |
18 17816 SONJA BENCINA scoso [ T T T T T 1 | |
19 11730 VINTZE Regina HUN | | | | | [ | |
20 10381 BIATOVSZKI Mira evse [ T T T T T 1 | |
21 15033 FERIK Csilla 1V N N I I I I | |
22 17813 CHRISTIAN Morales PER | | | | | | | | |
23 11554 MESZAROS Eszter 1V N N I I I I | |
24 16594 SALYOVA Beata svk- [ T T T T T 1 | |
SKDU
25 10918 TARR Vivien UTE | | | | | | | | |
26 10886 GASPAR Lalita vasas [ T T T T T 1 | |
27 16572 DEMJEN PeskovaDaniela SVK- [ | | [ 1 | | | |
BRAT
28 17803 PALO Marianne FIN L T 1T 1T 1T T 1 | |

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 2639B715
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 14 JUL 2023, 12:44 QO0000FSA2607231000.1.AR60W_2021.0.001.pdf BCFC 2 Page 1 of 1
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Il. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Qualification

Budapest

THU 27 JUL 2023, START TIME 10:00

FP | Bib No [Name Nation Series Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5
4 9662 TATRAI-FEJES Mikios HUN | | | | | | | | |
5 17823 MILLER James WALES | | | | | | | | |
6 16019 DUBOVY Jindrich czc [T T T T T 1 | |
7 17041 MAMMADOV Anvar wr [T T T T T 1 l |
8 17809 EMILS Vasermanis LAT I I I I I I I l I
9 17818 PORTASIK Viadimir SVK | | | | | | | | |
10 16656 LANGSTROM Sebastian FIN I | | | | | | | |
11 15987 PETROV Dugko SRB I | | | | | [ | |
12 8241 SZUCS Gergely ute [ T T T T T 1 | |
13 17808 LAURIS Strautmanis LAT I | | | | | [ | |
14 16515 LERCHNER Stefan HSV-zV | | | | | | | l |
15 17806 BINYCHAKISKonstantnos GRE [ [ [ [ [ [ ] | |
17 16554 KALOYAN Stamenov BUL L T T 1T 1T 1T 1 | |
18 17811 KEVIN Altamirano PER | | | | | | | | |
19 16531 MARTIN Freije Toreiro ESP | | | | | | | | |
20 6898 BERCES Béla evse | | I T T T 1 | |
21 16528 PROBST David GeR- [ T T T T T 1 | |
BSSB
22 17122 ALBA Gustavo Daniel ESP | | | | | | | | |
23 15892 SHARMA Hemant IND | | | | | | | | |
24 17793 WAGNER Sebastian AUT- | | | | | | | | |
KLOS
25 17817 BOZIC Viadimir SRB | | | | | | | | |
26 17810 MARKO Carrillo PeR [ T T T T T 1 | |
27 12135 TOTH Gabor vte [T T T T 1T 1 | |
28 17234 TRAJER Szabolcs KS L T 1T 1T 1T T 1 | |
29 17799 RODRIGUEZ Carmelo esp [ T T T T T 1 | |
30 16526 HOLDERRIED Matthias GER- | | | | | | | | |
BSSB
31 16568 KEVIN Venta SLO-SD | | | | | | | | |
32 16548 DYRCZ Emil po.- [ | T T T [ 1] | |
PAKA
33 17024 LIPOVKSY Milan CZE | | | | | | | | |
34 17815 KRZYSZTOF Micat POL- | | | | | | | | |
PAKA
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Series

FP | Bib No |[Name Nation
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

Total [Remarks

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 30; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 888BE096
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 24 JUL 2023, 18:30 Q10000FSA2707231000.1.AP60_2021.0.001.pdf BCFC 5 Page 2 of 2
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Il. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Qualification
Budapest
THU 27 JUL 2023, START TIME 10:00

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Total [Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
35 17797 KLAILOVA Helena CZE | | | | | | | [ |
36 16520 KARSCH Monika GER- | | | | | | | [ I
BSSB
37 17116 DEDOVA Alzbeta CZE | | | | | | | | |
38 16532 IRLANDA Mira-Perceval ESP | | | | [ | | [ |
Sabater
39 12490 KLEMENKO Polina AUT- [ | | | | | | | |
VPSC
40 10622 MAJOR Veronika HUN |
41 17798 JEZKOVA JAROSLAVA CZE-SSK |

43 17796 STAMENOVA Magdalina BUL |

|
|
42 8485 SIKE Renata HUN | |
|
|

44 16523 NEISINGER Susanne GER- |
BSSB
45 17800 SOTO Mercedes ese [ T T T T 1T 1 | |
46 16524 HECKNER Andrea GER- [T T T T T 1 | |
BSSB
47 17812 ANNIA Becerra PER | | | | | | | | |
48 17801 CEBALLOS Carmen ESP | | | | | | | | |
49 17805 PIECHACZEK Miriam GER- | | | | | | | | |
BSSB
50 16024 TICHACKOVA Klara CZE | | | | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend ECFD2CDC
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 14 JUL 2023, 12:44 QO00000FSA2707231000.1.AP60W_2021.0.001.pdf BCFC 6 Page 1 of 1
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Il. MASPED Shooting Cup

°MAHYAH MAHYAH
START LIST o
25m STANDARD PISTOL OPEN ~
Individual =
Budapest /’o :

WED 26 JUL 2023, START TIME 10:00

Series Sub

p > ] Total Total [Remarks

FP [ Bib No |[Name Nation Stage

6 16548 DYRCZEmil POL- 150 sec [

PAKA 20 sec

10 sec | | | |

7 17808 LAURIS Strautmanis LAT 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec

9 17815 KRZYSZTOF Micat POL- 150 sec |

PAKA 20 sec

10 sec | | | |

10 17809 EMILS Vasermanis LAT 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

11 10622 MAJOR Veronika HUN 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

12 16549 WAGNER Michal POL- 150 sec |

PAKA 20 sec

10sec | | | |

14 16515 LERCHNER Stefan HSV-ZV 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19-20)

Legend 451125AD
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 14 JUL 2023, 12:44 120000FSA2607231000.1.STPM.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition


https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

Il. MASPED Shooting Cup

°MAHYAH MAHYAH
START LIST o
25m CENTER FIRE PISTOL MEN ~
Individual =
Budapest /’o :

WED 26 JUL 2023, START TIME 12:00

FP | Bib No |N Nati st Series Sub | rotal |Remark
1 (o] ame ation age ota emarks
1| 2| 3 Total
7 17806 BINYCHAKIS Konstantinos  GRE Precision l
Rapid
9 16549 WAGNER Michal POL- Precision [
PAKA  Rapid
10 14082 LEON Luka Celi¢ CRO Precision [
Rapid
11 16548 DYRCZ Emil POL- Precision [
PAKA  Rapid
12 16515 LERCHNER Stefan HSV-ZV  Precision [
Rapid
14 17815 KRZYSZTOF Micat POL- Precision [
PAKA  Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 60DAEFF4
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 14 JUL 2023, 12:44 110000FSA2607231200.1.CFPM.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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Il. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
25m PISTOL WOMEN

Qualification
Budapest
FRI 28 JUL 2023, START TIME 10:00

. . Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage 1| 2| 3| Total Total |Remarks
4 17800 SOTO Mercedes ESP Precision I
Rapid
5 10622 MAJOR Veronika HUN Precision [
Rapid
6 17796 STAMENOVA Magdalina ~ BUL Precision [
Rapid
7 16520 KARSCH Monika GER- Precision I
BSSB Rapid
9 17798 JEZKOVA JAROSLAVA CZE-SSK Precision l
Rapid
10 17801 CEBALLOS Carmen ESP Precision l
Rapid
11 16514 GOSCH Corina AUT-NO  Precision I
Rapid
12 16024 TICHACKOVA Klara CzZE Precision l
Rapid
14 8485 SIKE Rendta HUN Precision I
Rapid
15 17116 DEDOVA Alzbeta CzZE Precision l
Rapid
16 11039 VARGA Zalay Babett HUN Precision I
Rapid
17 17797 KLAILOVA Helena CzZE Precision l
Rapid
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Targets available: 40 (1-40)
Legend 713F4156
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 14 JUL 2023, 12:44 QO0000FSA2807231000.1.SP_2021.0.001.pdf BCFC 7 Page 1 of 1
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Il. MASPED Shooting Cup

* MAEYAR » * MAEYAR »
T START LIST = E
o 25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL OPEN =
Qualification ;3
Budapest /'o :

FRI 28 JUL 2023, START TIME 11:30

Start . . Seconds Sub
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation | Stage 8| 6| 7| Total Total |Remarks
11:30 1 A 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan BHSE Stage 1 I
Stage 2
1 B 17810 MARKO Carrillo PER  Stage 1 [
Stage 2
1 C 17802 CAMPOS Javier ESP  Stage 1 I
Stage 2
1 D 16513 KRAL Daniel AUT-  Stage 1 [
NO Stage 2
12.00 2 A 17024 LIPOVKSY Milan CZE  Stage 1 I
Stage 2
2 B 16515 LERCHNER Stefan HSV-  Stage 1 I
vAY Stage 2
2 C 17811 KEVIN Altamirano PER Stage 1 I
Stage 2
2 D 17806 BINYCHAKIS Konstantinos GRE  Stage 1 l
Stage 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Targets available: 4 (1-4)

Legend 2001344E
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 14 JUL 2023, 12:44 Q20000FSA2807231130.1.RFP_2021.0.001.pdf BCFC 10 Page 1 of 1
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Il. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

Qualification
Budapest
FRI 28 JUL 2023, START TIME 10:00

FP

Bib No

Name

Series Sub

T Total| TOt!

Nation Position

Remarks

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10068

10616

14283

17819

17822

12195

17821

13241

17820

16591

13317

15960

9369

HARI Péter

PENI Istvan Marton

LEVAI Csongor

MEZIAN Martin

KLEMMEDSSON Viktor

RACZ Aron

MADSEN Marcus

ALEKSI Leppa

HARRER David

JANY Patrik

HAVJAR Kristof

PAVLIK Adrian

SIMO Kornél

Version of 14 JUL 2023, 12:45

BHSE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

HUN Kneeling

Prone
Standing

MATE-G Kneeling

Prone
Standing

SVK- Kneeling

BRAT Prone

Standing | | | |

SWE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

HUN Kneeling

Prone
Standing

SWE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

FIN Kneeling

Prone
Standing

SSK-JAR Kneeling

Prone
Standing

SVK- Kneeling

SKDU Prone

Standing | | | |

MATE-G Kneeling

Prone
Standing

SVK- Kneeling

STRIE Prone

Standing | | | |

BHSE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

Q10000FSA2807231000.1.FR3X40_2021.0.001.pdf
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Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Position
1 Total

Total [Remarks

N

19 16656 LANGSTROM Sebastian FIN Kneeling

Prone
Standing

20 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor HUN Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

21 10693 VAS Péter EVSE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

22 16593 HOLKO Ondrej SVK- Kneeling |

SKDU Prone

Standing | | | |

23 17792 ROSSITER Jack AUS Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

24 16512 FOLZER Heinz AUT-BRU Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

25 17791 SAMPSON Dane AUS Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

26 14075 ANTON Rizov BUL Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Targets available: 29 (2-30)

Legend BD82C2C8
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 14 JUL 2023, 12:45 Q10000FSA2807231000.1.FR3X40_2021.0.001.pdf BCFC 8 Page 2 of 2
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Il. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

Qualification
Budapest
FRI 28 JUL 2023, START TIME 12:30

MAHYAR

oA
=
=
=
o]
&
)

K .

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

16594

15958

10381

15938

11554

16572

14076

11730

17803

11435

10886

16511

15033

SALYOVA Beata

FUNGACOVA Ema

BIATOVSZKI Mira

BENEDEK Agnes Veronika

MESZAROS Eszter

DEMJEN Peskova Daniela

TANYA Rizova

VINTZE Regina

PALO Marianne

TOTH Anna

GASPAR Lalita

FOLZER Verona

FERIK Csilla

Version of 14 JUL 2023, 12:45

SVK-
SKDU

SVK

EVSE

ZTE

HUN

SVK-
BRAT

BUL

HUN

FIN

HUN

VASAS

AUT-BRU

HUN

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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Series

FP | Bib No |Name Nation Position TSUbI Total |Remarks
1 2 ota

21 13253 HENNA Viljanen FIN Kneeling

Prone

Standing
22 11582 TOMA Réka HUN Kneeling

Prone

Standing
23 14127 DIANA Benikova SVK- Kneeling

BRAT Prone

Standing |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 14 JUL 2023, 12:45

FP

Firing Point

QO0000FSA2807231230.1.R3X40_2021.0.001.pdf BCFC 9

D4731B7F
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Il. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
50m PISTOL MEN

Individual
Budapest
SAT 29 JUL 2023, START TIME 10:00

°MAHYAH MAHYAB

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Total [Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
5 17809 EMILS Vasermanis LAT | | | | | | | | |
6 16568 KEVIN Venta sco- [ T T T T 1T 1 | |
SD

7 8217 SZABO Istvan Tamas DVLE | | | | | | | | |
8 16554 KALOYAN Stamenov BUL | | | | | | | | |
9 17808 LAURIS Strautmanis LAT | | | | | | | | |
10 6898 BERCES Béla EVSE | | | | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Targets available: 6 (5-10)

Legend CE59D542
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 14 JUL 2023, 12:45 110000FSA2907231000.1.FPM.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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Il. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

Individual
Budapest
SAT 29 JUL 2023, START TIME 10:00

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Total [Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

15 13253 HENNA Viljanen v LT T T T T 1 | |
16 11554 MESZAROS Eszter 1V T I I N I l |
17 17803 PALO Marianne v [ T T T T T T 1 |
18 16572 DEMJENPeskovaDaniela SVK- [ | | | T T 1 l |

BRAT
19 15958 FUNGACOVA Ema SVK | | | | | | | | |
20 14127 DIANA Benikova SVK- | | | | | | | | |

BRAT
21 17794 ZECHA Edith HSV-zV | | | | | | | | |
22 17814 SARA Vizacarra PER | | | | | | | | |
23 10886 GASPAR Lalita VASAS | | | | | | | | |
24 17813 CHRISTIAN Morales PER | | | | | | | | |

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 84861514
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 14 JUL 2023, 12:45 100000FSA2907231000.1.RPRW.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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Il. MASPED Shooting Cup
START LIST
50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

Individual
Budapest
SAT 29 JUL 2023, START TIME 12:00

FP | Bib No [Name Nation Series Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
5 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor HUN | | | | | | | | |
6 16656 LANGSTROM Sebastian  FIN I | | | | | | | |
7 17791 SAMPSON Dane AUS LI T 1T 1T 1T 1 | |
8 10616 PENI Istvan Marton roh [T T T 1T 1 1 | |
9 12899 HORVATH Gébor if. ECS L T T 1T 1T 1T 1 | |
10 17792 ROSSITER Jack AUS | | | | | | [ | |
11 13241 ALEKSI Leppa FIN | | | | | | [ | |
12 17820 HARRER David ssk-0AR [ T T T T T 1 [ |
13 12163 TOTH Gyula ese [ [ T T T T 1 | |
14 15960 PAVLIK Adrian svk- [ T T 1T 1T 1T 1 | |
STRIE
15 12267 BALOGH Zoltan ZTE | | | | | | | | |
16 17822 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor SWE | | | | | | | | |
17 17807 JAGROOP Singh IND | | | | | | | | |
18 5176 FARKAS Ferenc ZLK LI 1 1 1 T 1 | |
19 17819 MEZIAN Martin SVK- | | | | | | | | |
BRAT

20 12195 RACZ Aron o [ T T T T 1T 1 | |
21 9369 SIMO Komeél eise [ T T T T T 1 | |
22 11730 VINTZE Regina HUN | | | | | | | | |
23 10068 HARI Péter BHSE | | | | | | | | |
24 17821 MADSEN Marcus swe [ T T T T 1T 1 | |
25 13563 SZALAI Péter FLK | | | | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend 872EBOF2
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 14 JUL 2023, 12:45 110000FSA2907231200.1.RPRM.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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